L,

1 N

SN b BRI 5

R SR

Gontract Name;

Quann Park Tennis Court Reconstruction Phase 2

Change Order Description:

Final bid quantity changes reflecting a change in scope,

Date

9/10/2015

Change Order No.

CO 1

Contract No.

7475

Project/MUNIS No.

Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
10536-51-130:54250 (91235)

Contractor:

TRI COUNTY PAVING INC

PO BOX 394

DEFOREST W! 53532

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: “Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (8) unit price
Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total

1 Final bid quantity changes 1.00 LS 18,346,561 (B) 18,346.51
0.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net Change Order 18,346.51

The Original Contract Total 178,792.70

Sum of previous Change Orders

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 197,139.21

This Contract is a:

Original Contract Time/Completion Date

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order

Completion Date

August 21, 2015

0

August 21, 2015

Contractor s Acce
//“‘W

G

Tltle

— Heicoh ﬂ/’?aﬁ/ml,ﬁf L

CA ¥7 %“Iﬁ

Date

o2 s O

e

City's Approval (see reverse side for mstructm

Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor
Engineer

Board of Public Works

)
rd
;

Date
L . (xm.»\ V3 K
N s AL FNYEN |:5“
Py N . (AY: A
"M P K NS Dy, (/222 j5
7 AU r—
ROUTING: ¢

Marsha Hacker

Mike Dailey /@ ;k/% ’ﬂ”? P

Chase O'Brien B -

(0, 2619,




